va_chkr3.101405

RANDOLPH TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT
Check Register By Check Number

02/04/2010
Posted Checks : Selected Cycle : February
i
Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check Check
. Check # PO # Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type
POSTED CHECKS
61294 1001300 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0001 6480/ANTHONY & SONS BAKERY 59 133.27 SUPPLIES-FOOD-CG 02/04/2010 C
1001300 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0002 6480/ANTHONY & SONS BAKERY 59 188.25 SUPPLIES-FOOD-FB 02/04/2010 C
1001300 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0003 6480/ANTHONY & SONS BAKERY 59 152.75SUPPLIES-FOOD-IR 02/04/2010 C
1001300 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0004 6480/ANTHONY & SONS BAKERY 59 145.95 SUPPLIES-FOOD-SH 02/04/2010 C
1001300 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0005 6480/ANTHONY & SONS BAKERY 59 258.42 SUPPLIES-FOOD-MS 02/04/2010 C
1001300 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0006 6480/ANTHONY & SONS BAKERY 59 495.21 SUPPLIES-FOOD-HS 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61294 $1,373.85
61295 1001301 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0001 1471/BAGEL EXPRESS OF 59 14.85 SUPPLIES-FOOD-CG 02/04/2010 C
RANDOLPH
1001301 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0002 1471/BAGEL EXPRESS OF 59 82.95SUPPLIES-FOOD-FB 02/04/2010 C
RANDOLPH
1001301 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0003 1471/BAGEL EXPRESS OF 59 23.70 SUPPLIES-FOOD-IR 02/04/2010 C
RANDOLPH
1001301 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0004 1471/BAGEL EXPRESS OF 59 73.50 SUPPLIES-FOOD-SH 02/04/2010 C
RANDOLPH
1001301 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0005 1471/BAGEL EXPRESS OF 59 192.60 SUPPLIES-FOOD-MS 02/04/2010 C
RANDOLPH
1001301 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0006 1471/BAGEL EXPRESS OF 59 485.85 SUPPLIES-FOOD-HS 02/04/2010 C
RANDOLPH
Total For Check Number 61295 $873.45
61296 1001302 #0055255 60-000-310-600-60-0001 6679/BARRY FOOD SALES 59 16.00 SUPPLIES-FOOD-CG 02/04/2010 C
1001302 #0055255 60-000-310-600-60-0002 6679/BARRY FOOD SALES 59 16.00 SUPPLIES-FOOD-FB 02/04/2010 C
1001302 #0055255 60-000-310-600-60-0003 6679/BARRY FOOD SALES 59 16.00 SUPPLIES-FOOD-IR 02/04/2010 C
1001302 #0055255 60-000-310-600-60-0004 6679/BARRY FOOD SALES 59 16.00 SUPPLIES-FOOD-SH 02/04/2010 C
1001302 #0055255 60-000-310-600-60-0005 6679/BARRY FOOD SALES 59 16.00 SUPPLIES-FOOD-MS 02/04/2010 C
1001302 #0055255 60-000-310-600-60-0006 6679/BARRY FOOD SALES 59 16.00 SUPPLIES-FOOD-HS 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61296 $96.00
61297 1001305 4936217115 60-000-310-600-60-0006 8715/COCA COLA BOTTLING CO. OF 59 530.02 SUPPLIES-FOOD-HS 02/04/2010 C
N.Y., INC.
Total For Check Number 61297 $530.02
61298 1001306 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0001 6483/CONCESSION SUPPLY 59 137.25 SUPPLIES-FOOD-CG 02/04/2010 C
COMPANY
1001306 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0002 6483/CONCESSION SUPPLY 59 366.00 SUPPLIES-FOOD-FB 02/04/2010 C
COMPANY
1001306 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0003 6483/CONCESSION SUPPLY 59 487.25 SUPPLIES-FOOD-IR 02/04/2010 C
COMPANY
1001306 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0005 6483/CONCESSION SUPPLY 59 732.00 SUPPLIES-FOOD-MS 02/04/2010 C
COMPANY
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61298 1001306 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0006 6483/CONCESSION SUPPLY 59 228.75SUPPLIES-FOOD-HS 02/04/2010 C
COMPANY
Total For Check Number 61298 $1,951.25
61299 1001331 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0001 8902/CONSOLIDATED DAIRIES, INC. 59 860.28 SUPPLIES-FOOD-CG 02/04/2010 C
1001331 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0002 8902/CONSOLIDATED DAIRIES, INC. 59 891.96 SUPPLIES-FOOD-FB 02/04/2010 C
1001331 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0003 8902/CONSOLIDATED DAIRIES, INC. 59 783.89 SUPPLIES-FOOD-IR 02/04/2010 C
1001331 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0004 8902/CONSOLIDATED DAIRIES, INC. 59 950.89 SUPPLIES-FOOD-SH 02/04/2010 C
1001331 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0005 8902/CONSOLIDATED DAIRIES, INC. 59 1,011.78 SUPPLIES-FOOD-MS 02/04/2010 C
1001331 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0006 8902/CONSOLIDATED DAIRIES, INC. 59 387.59 SUPPLIES-FOOD-HS 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61299 $4,886.39
61300 1001307 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0001 8257/COOKIES & MORE, 59 615.75SUPPLIES-FOOD-CG 02/04/2010 C
INC./SNACKS & MORE
1001307 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0002 8257/COOKIES & MORE, 59 256.85 SUPPLIES-FOOD-FB 02/04/2010 C
INC./SNACKS & MORE
1001307 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0003 8257/COOKIES & MORE, 59 484.50 SUPPLIES-FOOD-IR 02/04/2010 C
INC./SNACKS & MORE
1001307 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0004 8257/COOKIES & MORE, 59 493.50 SUPPLIES-FOOD-SH 02/04/2010 C
INC./SNACKS & MORE
1001307 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0005 8257/COOKIES & MORE, 59 1,418.45 SUPPLIES-FOOD-MS 02/04/2010 C
INC./SNACKS & MORE
1001307 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0006 8257/COOKIES & MORE, 59 713.95SUPPLIES-FOOD-HS 02/04/2010 C
INC./SNACKS & MORE
Total For Check Number 61300 $3,983.00
61301 1001309 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0001 6484/DINGMAN'S DAIRY 59 455.63 SUPPLIES-FOOD-CG 02/04/2010 C
1001309 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0002 6484/DINGMAN'S DAIRY 59 189.30 SUPPLIES-FOOD-FB 02/04/2010 C
1001309 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0003 6484/DINGMAN'S DAIRY 59 439.49 SUPPLIES-FOOD-IR 02/04/2010 C
1001309 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0004 6484/DINGMAN'S DAIRY 59 316.00 SUPPLIES-FOOD-SH 02/04/2010 C
1001309 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0005 6484/DINGMAN'S DAIRY 59 578.77 SUPPLIES-FOOD-MS 02/04/2010 C
1001309 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0006 6484/DINGMAN'S DAIRY 59 140.53 SUPPLIES-FOOD-HS 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61301 $2,119.72
61302 1001310 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0004 6486/FISHER-THOMPSON 59 75.90 SUPPLIES-FOOD-SH 02/04/2010 C
BEVERAGES,INC.
1001310 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0005 6486/FISHER-THOMPSON 59 1,074.19 SUPPLIES-FOOD-MS 02/04/2010 C
BEVERAGES,INC.
1001310 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0006 6486/FISHER-THOMPSON 59 1,239.15 SUPPLIES-FOOD-HS 02/04/2010 C
BEVERAGES,INC.
Total For Check Number 61302 $2,389.24
61303 1001312 234707 60-000-310-600-60-0001 6488/HOUSE OF RAEFORD FARMS 59 47.00 SUPPLIES-FOOD-CG 02/04/2010 C
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61303 1001312 234707 60-000-310-600-60-0002 6488/HOUSE OF RAEFORD FARMS 59 47.00 SUPPLIES-FOOD-FB 02/04/2010 C
1001312 234707 60-000-310-600-60-0003 6488/HOUSE OF RAEFORD FARMS 59 47.00 SUPPLIES-FOOD-IR 02/04/2010 C
1001312 234707 60-000-310-600-60-0004 6488/HOUSE OF RAEFORD FARMS 59 47.00 SUPPLIES-FOOD-SH 02/04/2010 C
1001312 234707 60-000-310-600-60-0005 6488/HOUSE OF RAEFORD FARMS 59 47.00 SUPPLIES-FOOD-MS 02/04/2010 C
1001312 234707 60-000-310-600-60-0006 6488/HOUSE OF RAEFORD FARMS 59 46.97 SUPPLIES-FOOD-HS 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61303 $281.97
61304 1001313 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0001 6489/J & J SNACK FOODS 59 82.00 SUPPLIES-FOOD-CG 02/04/2010 C
1001313 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0003 6489/J & J SNACK FOODS 59 173.25 SUPPLIES-FOOD-IR 02/04/2010 C
1001313 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0005 6489/J & J SNACK FOODS 59 148.00 SUPPLIES-FOOD-MS 02/04/2010 C
1001313 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0006 6489/J & J SNACK FOODS 59 37.00SSUPPLIES-FOOD-HS 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61304 $440.25
61305 1001315 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-1001 8004/JERSEY PAPER COMPANY 59 179.28 SUPPLIES-PAPER-CG 02/04/2010 C
1001315 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-1002 8004/JERSEY PAPER COMPANY 59 303.96 SUPPLIES-PAPER-FB 02/04/2010 C
1001315 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-1004 8004/JERSEY PAPER COMPANY 59 150.13 SUPPLIES-PAPER-SH 02/04/2010 C
1001315 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-1005 8004/JERSEY PAPER COMPANY 59 1,139.54 SUPPLIES-PAPER-MS 02/04/2010 C
1001315 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-1006 8004/JERSEY PAPER COMPANY 59 416.45 SUPPLIES-PAPER-HS 02/04/2010 C
1001315 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-2004 8004/JERSEY PAPER COMPANY 59 45,20 SUPPLIES-CLEANING-SH 02/04/2010 C
1001315 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-2005 8004/JERSEY PAPER COMPANY 59 34.70 SUPPLIES-CLEANING-MS 02/04/2010 C
1001315 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-2006 8004/JERSEY PAPER COMPANY 59 32.95SUPPLIES-CLEANING-HS 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61305 $2,302.21
61306 1001317 805212 60-000-310-400-60-0006 6492/MOPAC 59 30.00EQUIPMENT REPAIR-HS 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61306 $30.00
61307 1001318 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0001 6494/NARDONE BROS., BAKING CO., 59 294.21 SUPPLIES-FOOD-CG 02/04/2010 C
INC
1001318 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0002 6494/NARDONE BROS., BAKING CO., 59 161.85 SUPPLIES-FOOD-FB 02/04/2010 C
INC
1001318 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0003 6494/NARDONE BROS., BAKING CO., 59 332.24 SUPPLIES-FOOD-IR 02/04/2010 C
INC
1001318 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0004 6494/NARDONE BROS., BAKING CO., 59 194.22 SUPPLIES-FOOD-SH 02/04/2010 C
INC
Total For Check Number 61307 $982.52
61308 1001320 39106 60-000-310-400-60-0004 4677/NORTH JERSEY 59 157.50EQUIPMENT REPAIR-SH 02/04/2010 C
REFRIGERATION,INC
Total For Check Number 61308 $157.50
61309 1001333 911638219  60-000-310-600-60-0001 8969/PILGRIM'S PRIDE 59 273.40 SUPPLIES-FOOD-CG 02/04/2010 C
CORPORATION
1001333 911638219  60-000-310-600-60-0002 8969/PILGRIM'S PRIDE 59 273.40 SUPPLIES-FOOD-FB 02/04/2010 C
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61309 1001333 911638219  60-000-310-600-60-0003 8969/PILGRIM'S PRIDE 59 273.40 SUPPLIES-FOOD-IR 02/04/2010 C
CORPORATION
1001333 911638219  60-000-310-600-60-0004 8969/PILGRIM'S PRIDE 59 273.40 SUPPLIES-FOOD-SH 02/04/2010 C
CORPORATION
1001333 911638219  60-000-310-600-60-0005 8969/PILGRIM'S PRIDE 59 273.40 SUPPLIES-FOOD-MS 02/04/2010 C
CORPORATION
1001333 911638219  60-000-310-600-60-0006 8969/PILGRIM'S PRIDE 59 273.40 SUPPLIES-FOOD-HS 02/04/2010 C
CORPORATION
Total For Check Number 61309 $1,640.40
61310 1001334 12/26-1/25  60-000-310-600-60-0006 8971/PI1ZZA PALACE 59 2,354.50 SUPPLIES-FOOD-HS 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61310 $2,354.50
61311 1001321 12/26-1/25  60-000-310-600-60-0001 4980/POCONO PRODUCE COMPANY 59 1,767.37 SUPPLIES-FOOD-CG 02/04/2010 C
1001321 12/26-1/25  60-000-310-600-60-0002 4980/POCONO PRODUCE COMPANY 59 1,806.47 SUPPLIES-FOOD-FB 02/04/2010 C
1001321 12/26-1/25  60-000-310-600-60-0003 4980/POCONO PRODUCE COMPANY 59 2,080.48 SUPPLIES-FOOD-IR 02/04/2010 C
1001321 12/26-1/25  60-000-310-600-60-0004 4980/POCONO PRODUCE COMPANY 59 1,545.79 SUPPLIES-FOOD-SH 02/04/2010 C
1001321 12/26-1/25  60-000-310-600-60-0005 4980/POCONO PRODUCE COMPANY 59 4,516.70 SUPPLIES-FOOD-MS 02/04/2010 C
1001321 12/26-1/25  60-000-310-600-60-0006 4980/POCONO PRODUCE COMPANY 59 4,115.20 SUPPLIES-FOOD-HS 02/04/2010 C
1001321 12/26-1/25  60-000-310-600-60-1001 4980/POCONO PRODUCE COMPANY 59 71.70 SUPPLIES-PAPER-CG 02/04/2010 C
1001321 12/26-1/25  60-000-310-600-60-1002 4980/POCONO PRODUCE COMPANY 59 83.60 SUPPLIES-PAPER-FB 02/04/2010 C
1001321 12/26-1/25  60-000-310-600-60-1005 4980/POCONO PRODUCE COMPANY 59 14.40 SUPPLIES-PAPER-MS 02/04/2010 C
1001321 12/26-1/25  60-000-310-600-60-1006 4980/POCONO PRODUCE COMPANY 59 73.60 SUPPLIES-PAPER-HS 02/04/2010 C
1001321 12/26-1/25  60-000-310-600-60-2001 4980/POCONO PRODUCE COMPANY 59 42.20 SUPPLIES-CLEANING-CG 02/04/2010 C
1001321 12/26-1/25  60-000-310-600-60-2002 4980/POCONO PRODUCE COMPANY 59 120.20 SUPPLIES-CLEANING-FB 02/04/2010 C
1001321 12/26-1/25  60-000-310-600-60-2005 4980/POCONO PRODUCE COMPANY 59 53.00 SUPPLIES-CLEANING-MS 02/04/2010 C
1001321 12/26-1/25  60-000-310-600-60-2006 4980/POCONO PRODUCE COMPANY 59 213.30 SUPPLIES-CLEANING-HS 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61311 $16,504.01
61312 1001322 93183770 60-000-310-600-60-0001 8539/RICH PRODUCTS 59 80.88 SUPPLIES-FOOD-CG 02/04/2010 C
CORPORATION
1001322 93183770 60-000-310-600-60-0002 8539/RICH PRODUCTS 59 80.88 SUPPLIES-FOOD-FB 02/04/2010 C
CORPORATION
1001322 93183770 60-000-310-600-60-0003 8539/RICH PRODUCTS 59 80.88 SUPPLIES-FOOD-IR 02/04/2010 C
CORPORATION
1001322 93183770 60-000-310-600-60-0004 8539/RICH PRODUCTS 59 80.88 SUPPLIES-FOOD-SH 02/04/2010 C
CORPORATION
1001322 93183770 60-000-310-600-60-0005 8539/RICH PRODUCTS 59 80.88 SUPPLIES-FOOD-MS 02/04/2010 C
CORPORATION
1001322 93183770 60-000-310-600-60-0006 8539/RICH PRODUCTS 59 80.85 SUPPLIES-FOOD-HS 02/04/2010 C

Run on 02/05/2010 at 12:48:11 PM
* Break in Chk. # Sequence
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61313 1001323 MEMBERSHI 60-000-310-800-60-0000 6780/SCHOOL NUTRITION 59 50.250THER OBJECTS-MISC. 02/04/2010 C
P- ASSOCIATION
SCHWARZ
Total For Check Number 61313 $50.25
61314 1001325 103926 60-000-310-400-60-0004 6499/SERVICE PLUS 59 131.00EQUIPMENT REPAIR-SH 02/04/2010 C
1001325 103649 60-000-310-400-60-0004 6499/SERVICE PLUS 59 1,180.23EQUIPMENT REPAIR-SH 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61314 $1,311.23
61315 1001327 115090 60-000-310-600-60-0001 6496/STATE OF NJ DEPT./ 59 30.50 SUPPLIES-FOOD-CG 02/04/2010 C
AGRICULTURE
1001327 11526201122060-000-310-600-60-0001 6496/STATE OF NJ DEPT./ 59 44.26 SUPPLIES-FOOD-CG 02/04/2010 C
10 AGRICULTURE
1001327 115090 60-000-310-600-60-0002 6496/STATE OF NJ DEPT./ 59 30.50 SUPPLIES-FOOD-FB 02/04/2010 C
AGRICULTURE
1001327 11526201122060-000-310-600-60-0002 6496/STATE OF NJ DEPT./ 59 44.26 SUPPLIES-FOOD-FB 02/04/2010 C
10 AGRICULTURE
1001327 115090 60-000-310-600-60-0003 6496/STATE OF NJ DEPT./ 59 30.50 SUPPLIES-FOOD-IR 02/04/2010 C
AGRICULTURE
1001327 11526201122060-000-310-600-60-0003 6496/STATE OF NJ DEPT./ 59 44.26 SUPPLIES-FOOD-IR 02/04/2010 C
10 AGRICULTURE
1001327 115090 60-000-310-600-60-0004 6496/STATE OF NJ DEPT./ 59 30.50 SUPPLIES-FOOD-SH 02/04/2010 C
AGRICULTURE
1001327 11526201122060-000-310-600-60-0004 6496/STATE OF NJ DEPT./ 59 44.26 SUPPLIES-FOOD-SH 02/04/2010 C
10 AGRICULTURE
1001327 115090 60-000-310-600-60-0005 6496/STATE OF NJ DEPT./ 59 30.50 SUPPLIES-FOOD-MS 02/04/2010 C
AGRICULTURE
1001327 11526201122060-000-310-600-60-0005 6496/STATE OF NJ DEPT./ 59 44.26 SUPPLIES-FOOD-MS 02/04/2010 C
10 AGRICULTURE
1001327 115090 60-000-310-600-60-0006 6496/STATE OF NJ DEPT./ 59 30.46 SUPPLIES-FOOD-HS 02/04/2010 C
AGRICULTURE
1001327 11526201122060-000-310-600-60-0006 6496/STATE OF NJ DEPT./ 59 44,25 SUPPLIES-FOOD-HS 02/04/2010 C
10 AGRICULTURE
Total For Check Number 61315 $448.51
61316 1001328 9560348 60-000-310-600-60-3001 5822/SYNERGY GAS OF PARSIPPANY 59 51.68 SUPPLIES-PROPANE-CG 02/04/2010 C
1001328 9560349 60-000-310-600-60-3005 5822/SYNERGY GAS OF PARSIPPANY 59 191.49 SUPPLIES-PROPANE-MS 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61316 $243.17
61317 1001329 12/26-1/25 60-000-310-600-60-0005 6503/WARDS ICE CREAM CO., INC. 59 803.85 SUPPLIES-FOOD-MS 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61317 $803.85
61318 1001330 JANUARY 60-000-310-400-60-1001 6307/ WESTERN PEST SERVICES 59 20.50PURC SVC-PEST CONTROL-CG 02/04/2010 C

Run on 02/05/2010 at 12:48:11 PM
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61318 2010
61318 1001330 JANUARY 60-000-310-400-60-1002 6307/ WESTERN PEST SERVICES 59 20.50PURC SVC-PEST CONTROL-FB 02/04/2010 C
2010
1001330 JANUARY 60-000-310-400-60-1003 6307/ WESTERN PEST SERVICES 59 20.50PURC SVC-PEST CONTROL-IR  02/04/2010 C
2010
1001330 JANUARY 60-000-310-400-60-1004 6307/ WESTERN PEST SERVICES 59 20.50PURC SVC-PEST CONTROL-SH 02/04/2010 C
2010
1001330 JANUARY 60-000-310-400-60-1005 6307/ WESTERN PEST SERVICES 59 20.00PURC SVC-PEST CONTROL-MS 02/04/2010 C
2010
1001330 JANUARY 60-000-310-400-60-1006 6307/ WESTERN PEST SERVICES 59 20.50PURC SVC-PEST CONTROL-HS 02/04/2010 C
2010
Total For Check Number 61318 $122.50
61319 1003073 11-000-270-517-28-5201 8746/Abreu; Mr & Mrs 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - ASHLEY 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61319 $442.00
61320 1003115 11-000-270-517-28-5201 7858/ANDOLINO; JOSEPH 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - BRITTANY 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61320 $442.00
61321 1003206 11-000-270-517-28-5201 7859/ANJUM, SHAHANA 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - FAWAZ KHAN 02/04/2010 C
1003207 11-000-270-517-28-5201 7859/ANJUM, SHAHANA 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - SOHAIL KHAN 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61321 $884.00
61322 1003162 11-000-270-517-28-5201 7021/ANTON; JOANNE 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - JODY 02/04/2010 C
1003163 11-000-270-517-28-5201 7021/ANTON; JOANNE 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - MARGOT 02/04/2010 C
1003164 11-000-270-517-28-5201 7021/ANTON; JOANNE 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - NORA 02/04/2010 C
1003165 11-000-270-517-28-5201 7021/ANTON; JOANNE 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - OWEN 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61322 $1,768.00
61323 1003111 11-000-270-517-28-5201 8360/APPLEBY; ROBIN 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - LAUREN 02/04/2010 C
1003112 11-000-270-517-28-5201 8360/APPLEBY; ROBIN 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - MELANIE 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61323 $884.00
61324 1003160 11-000-270-517-28-5201 7024/BAKST; JOAN C. 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - BRENDAN 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61324 $442.00
61325 1003179 11-000-270-517-28-5201 8770/BALI, JYOTI 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - ANNIKA 02/04/2010 C
SHARMA
Total For Check Number 61325 $442.00
61326 1003099 11-000-270-517-28-5201 9248/Shari Bekhor 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - MENDEL 02/04/2010 C
1003100 11-000-270-517-28-5201 9248/Shari Bekhor 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - YONA 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61326 $884.00
61327 1003135 11-000-270-517-28-5201 7028/BENTON; FEDERICK 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - HANNAH 02/04/2010 C
1003180 11-000-270-517-28-5201 7028/BENTON; FEDERICK 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - MAXWELL 02/04/2010 C
1003181 11-000-270-517-28-5201 7028/BENTON; FEDERICK 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - SAMUEL 02/04/2010 C

Run on 02/05/2010 at 12:48:11 PM
* Break in Chk. # Sequence

Finance Exhibit 1.1
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RANDOLPH TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT
Check Register By Check Number

02/04/2010
Posted Checks : Selected Cycle : February
i
Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check Check
. Check # PO # Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type
POSTED CHECKS
Total For Check Number 61327 $1,326.00
61328 1003116 11-000-270-517-28-5201 9097/BERNER; KAREN 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - NICOLE 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61328 $442.00
61329 1003158 11-000-270-517-28-5201 8361/BLAKE; MARGO 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - KATHRYN 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61329 $442.00
61330 1003080 11-000-270-517-28-5201 8362/BOLAN; KRISTEN 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - AUSTIN 02/04/2010 C
1003082 11-000-270-517-28-5201 8362/BOLAN; KRISTEN 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - JORDYN 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61330 $884.00
61331 1003161 11-000-270-517-28-5201 7033/BRENNAN; EILEEN 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - MICHAEL 02/04/2010 C
1003224 11-000-270-517-28-5201 7033/BRENNAN; EILEEN 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - ALMARIE 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61331 $884.00
61332 1003118 11-000-270-517-28-5201 9099/BROWN; CHERYL 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - WILLIAM 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61332 $442.00
61333 1003117 11-000-270-517-28-5201 9098/IMELDA BROWN 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - DANNIELLE 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61333 $442.00
61334 1003190 11-000-270-517-28-5201 9412/CHERELYN CADAG 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - MARCO 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61334 $442.00
61335 1003136 11-000-270-517-28-5201 7862/CAMMARATA; SUE K. 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - NINA 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61335 $442.00
61336 1003225 11-000-270-517-28-5201 8783/MRS. STEPHEN F. CHASE 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - THERESE 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61336 $442.00
61337 1003119 11-000-270-517-28-5201 7041/CLENDENNY; LORETTA M. 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - JOHN 02/04/2010 C
1003226 11-000-270-517-28-5201 7041/CLENDENNY; LORETTA M. 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - DANIEL 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61337 $884.00
61338 1003182 11-000-270-517-28-5201 8772/COHEN, MIRIAN 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - HARPER 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61338 $442.00
61339 1003137 11-000-270-517-28-5201 9408/SUSAN COLTON 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - JESSICA 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61339 $442.00
61340 1003084 11-000-270-517-28-5201 9401/AUSRA COVALESKY 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - BERNARD 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61340 $442.00
61341 1003227 11-000-270-517-28-5201 7866/DE DEO; PATRICK 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - JENNIFER 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61341 $442.00
61342 1003228 11-000-270-517-28-5201 9112/DE FEO; KAREN 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - JOSEPH 02/04/2010 C
Total For Check Number 61342 $442.00